

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

**MAIN CASE NO.: M.A.C.M.A.No.14 OF 2026
PROCEEDINGS SHEET**

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	09.01.2026	<p><u>MB,J & GPK,J</u></p> <p>Mr. M. Satish Reddy, learned counsel appearing for the appellant.</p> <p><u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u></p> <p>Dispensed with for the present.</p> <p><u>M.A.C.M.A.No.14 OF 2026</u></p> <p>Issue fresh notice, including personal notice, to the respondent Nos.1 to 5.</p> <p>List this matter on 21.01.2026 for learned counsel appearing on behalf of the appellant to get ready.</p> <p>Proof of service to be filed before the returnable date.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ MB,J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ GPK,J</p> <p>prat</p>	

WA No.1382 of 2025

--	--	--	--